Exproof Opus
Housing
Matte natural anodized, aluminum extrusion profile
and stainless-steel mounting accessories with
polycarbonate end-cap.
Optics
Opal, white, diffusing polycarbonate lens with
lambertian light distribution.
Led
High efficacy mid-power LED with CRI>80. Efficacy
up to 145 lm/W L90B50 > 50,000 hours of life time.
Driver
Constant current, have high efficency and high power
factor correction PF>0.9
Gasket
Silicone
Certificate
II 3G Ex nR IIC T6 Gc
II 3D Ex tc IIIC T85°C Dc
Ambient Temperature
-25 °C/+40 °C (With Emergency Lighting Unit : +5 °C/
+30 °C)
Options
1 or 3 hours emergency lighting kit
Dimming via DALI
Type Code Power (w) CCT (K) Light Output
(lm)
CRI V/Hz Weight (Kg) L (mm) L1 (mm)
EXO.600.19.40 19 4000 2480 >80 220 - 240 / 50 -
60
1,9 635 652
EXO.600.26.40 26 4000 3440 >80 220 - 240 / 50 -
60
1,9 635 652
EXO.900.27.40 27 4000 3750 >80 220 - 240 / 50 -
60
2,6 923 940
EXO.900.38.40 38 4000 5045 >80 220 - 240 / 50 -
60
2,6 923 940
EXO.1200.34.40 34 4000 4680 >80 220 - 240 / 50 -
60
3,3 1211 1228
EXO.1200.49.40 49 4000 6300 >80 220 - 240 / 50 -
60
3,3 1211 1228
EXO.1500.44.40 44 4000 6420 >80 220 - 240 / 50 -
60
3,9 1500 1515
EXO.1500.61.40 61 4000 8530 >80 220 - 240 / 50 -
60
3,9 1500 1515
Exproof Opus | ARLIGHT | 16.03.2026 - Please visit our website for updated information on product features.  www.arlight.net